KreiskonigschiefRen 2023

01. - 09.09.2023
Waldmdssingen

ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
GLUCK LG/LP FREIH
Name Teiler
Platz| SNr Verein PNr 7 > . 7 s Total
1 16 | Schwinkendorf, Michael 2023016 4.0 15.8 16.9 21.0 28.7 4.0
SSV Bdsingen
2 11| Nelles, Thierry 2023011 6.0 31.7 67.1 99.7( 1051 6.0
SGes Schramberg
3 61 | Maier, Elmar 2023061 9.2 32.2 927 1204 129.6 9.2
SV Herrenzimmern
4. 5| Moser, Armin 2023005 12.0 84.3( 106.1| 115.7| 143.4 12.0
SV Waldmdssingen
5 31| Glunk, Armin 2023031 13.0 81.0| 215.7| 230.2| 281.5 13.0
SV Fluorn-Winzeln
6 28 | Maier, Oliver 2023208 16.1 21.2 271 46.1 48.7 16.1
SSV Bésingen
7 40 | Digeser, Helmut 2023040 17.2 20.5 21.9 455 54.0 17.2
SGi Rottweill
8 96 | Gliick, Harald 2023096 24.7| 1004 1171| 117.6| 140.0 24.7
SV Waldmdssingen
9 46 | Dulling, Alexander 2023046 27.2 69.4| 128.0| 152.7| 162.8 27.2
SV Waldmdssingen
10. 57 | Ziegler, Markus 2023057 344 86.3 98.0( 127.3| 144.3 34.4
SSV Boésingen
11. 18 | Mei, Gotthard 2023018 38.4 38.4 45.0 46.5 50.7 38.4
SSV Boésingen
12. 15| Lange, Guido 2023015 525 146.7| 219.3| 227.7| 240.2 52.5
SV Trichtingen
13. 87 | Hettich, Franziska 2023087 541 158.3| 159.2| 186.0| 187.7 54.1
SGes Schramberg
14. 60 | Maier, Peter 2023060 56.2 238.7| 239.1| 239.2| 2437 56.2
SV Herrenzimmern
15. 33 [ Melchinger, Sandra 2023033 60.1 62.6 934 1243 129.3 60.1
SGes Oberndorf
16. 88 | Moosmann, Josef 2023088 62.3| 364.0| 365.4| 380.6| 404.8 62.3
SV Lauterbach
17. 43 [ Schmalz, Martin 2023043 63.5| 1246 139.5( 213.3| 214.7 63.5
SGi Rottweill
18. 90 | Kobel, Herbert 2023090 65.1| 154.9| 200.8( 204.1| 332.3 65.1
SV Herrenzimmern
19. 86 | StauB, Gerhard 2023086 66.0| 108.4| 198.9( 200.3| 225.9 66.0
SGes Oberndorf
20. 14 | Kimmich, Christine 2023014 66.4| 110.7| 168.1| 169.3| 184.9 66.4
SV Waldmdssingen
21. 47 | Decker, Thomas 2023047 66.5| 141.1| 1921 306.1| 376.7 66.5
SV Waldmédssingen
22. 56 | Miiller, Christian 2023056 70.0( 108.8| 109.8 121.5| 150.9 70.0
SSV Boésingen
23. 66 | Kraus, Holger 2023066 70.1| 120.3| 1526 160.2| 182.2 701
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SV Dettingen

Ruof, Gilinter
SV Trichtingen

Ohnmacht, Alexander
SSV Boésingen

Ziegler, Ralf
SSV Boésingen

Hermann, Daniel
SV Herrenzimmern

Bantle, Bruno
SSV Boésingen

Neumaier, Erhard
SV Waldmédssingen

Notheis, Thomas
SV Waldmdssingen

Moser, Luitgard
SV Waldmédssingen

Hofer, Dieter
SV Waldmdssingen

Wentzel, Willi
SV Waldmédssingen

Rauch, Werner
SV Waldmdssingen

Schnell, Florian
SGes Dunningen

Fischer, Achim
SV Trichtingen

Rockenhaufler, Kay
SV Lauterbach

Aigeldinger, Vin
SV Trichtingen

Kolberg, Bernd
SGi Rottweil

Miiller, Stefan
SV Herrenzimmern

Melchinger, Sandra
SGes Oberndorf

Kammerer, Karl
SV Fluorn-Winzeln

Lipp, Joachim
SV Lauterbach

Dimowski, Andreas
SV Trichtingen

Wahlenmeier, Jiirgen
SV Lauterbach

Maier, Oliver
SSV Boésingen

Marlander, Michael
SGes Oberndorf

Kolberg, Karin
SGi Rottweil

Maier, Elmar
SV Herrenzimmern

Mey, Gian-Nevio
SV Lauterbach

Fehrenbacher, Walter
SV Lauterbach

2023041

2023105

2023093

2023269

2023063

2023044

2023055

2023017

2023099

2023045

2023

2023074

2023102

2023117

2023013

2023077

2023078

2023007

2023032

2023059

2023103

2023092

2023049

2023004

2023076

2023062

2023065

2023064

716

721

724

76.1

79.6

79.7

80.1

93.6

95.3

104.8

106.6

111.1

115.4

116.7

117.9

123.7

129.8

139.5

140.6

144.9

145.7

151.1

156.8

159.6

162.0

173.0

175.6

186.6

85.3

98.8

113.1

190.1

95.3

89.2

109.0

185.3

147.2

277.2

182.8

178.7

193.8

137.0

222.0

165.7

165.1

230.4

199.2

263.4

146.9

176.1

283.7

246.1

195.2

2171

2824

191.1

120.7

198.2

117.0

243.4

102.2

111.5

179.0

194.8

248.5

300.7

197.1

189.7

270.3

230.8

238.4

2442

398.3

252.5

2173

304.0

158.7

197.1

288.9

285.4

234.0

219.7

3154

279.0

154.7

202.2

156.5

3254

147.5

119.7

246.3

207.7

376.2

478.5

238.2

257.3

272.5

235.1

256.9

314.3

451.1

304.0

266.3

305.5

170.2

251.7

3341

285.7

288.9

228.3

4421

366.2

191.2

203.6

158.8

334.6

175.2

157.6

262.0

212.0

380.2

681.3

244.8

355.7

324.3

242.5

279.7

345.0

471.8

345.8

280.4

321.8

171.7

3394

342.0

386.6

427.4

266.4

491.3

426.0

71.6

721

724

76.1

79.6

79.7

80.1

93.6

95.3

104.8

106.6

1111

115.4

116.7

117.9

123.7

129.8

139.5

140.6

144.9

145.7

151.1

156.8

159.6

162.0

173.0

175.6

186.6




52. 89 [ Gerger, Jiirgen 2023089 | 212.2| 3826| 4442 4721| 499.6( 212.2
SV Waldmdssingen

53. 12 | Miiller, Giinter 2023012 | 236.2| 242.8| 320.8| 463.4| 499.9| 236.2
SV Herrenzimmern
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